XAVIER INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

L == MAIN ROAD, KHARIDA, KHARAGPUR (W.B.)
Annual Academic Calendar - 2024-‘25
APRIL. - 2024
01/04/24 (Monday) Session (2024-25) Starts
11/04/24 (Thursday) Id-ul-Fitr Holiday
Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
1404/24 (Sunday) Bengali New Year Day Holiday
17/04/24 (Wednesday) Ramnavami Holiday
21/04/24 (Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
MAY - 2024
01/05/24 (Wednesday) Summer Holiday Starts Holiday
JUNE - 2024
17/06/24 (Monday) Bakri-Id Holiday
School Reopens
18/06/24 (Tuesday) [ HERIODIC ASSESSMENT — T (Class: 1 fo VIII) stars
24/06/24 (Monday) PERIODIC ASSESSMENT —1 (Class: I to VIII) ends
29/06/24 (Saturday) 1" PTM - Result Declaration
JULY - 2024
07/07/24 (Sunday) Ratha yatra Holiday
17/07/24 (Wednesday) Muharram Holiday
AUGUST - 2024
15/08/24 (Thursday) Independence Day Celebration
19/08/24 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan Holiday
26/08/24 (Monday) Janmasthami | Holiday
SEPTEMBER - 2024
05/09/24 (Thursday) Teachers’ Day Celebration
07/09/24 (Saturday) Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
16/09/24 (Monday) Milad-Ul-Nabi Holiday
17/09/24 (Tuesday) Viswakarma Puja Holiday
19/09/24 (Thursday) HALF YEARLY EXAM. (Class: I to VIII) starts
OCTOBER - 2024
Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
02/10/24 (Wednesday) Makolins Holiday
04/10/24 (Friday) HALF YEARLY EXAM. (Class: I to VIII) ends
AN edueday) Durga Puja Vacation Starts Holiday
13/10/24 (Sunday) Durga Puja Vacation Ends Holiday
19/10/24 (Saturday) 2" PTM - Result Declaration
31/10/24 (Thursday) Diwali Vacation Starts Holiday

AT
N :—,\-.'1"-:;\):':'-',_ FUBLIC XA AL VUB
L GPUR

ﬂ_H sumn




NOVEMBER - 2024

03/11/24 (Sunday) Diwali Vacation Ends Holiday
08/11/24 (Friday) Chhat Puja Holiday
14/11/24 (Thursday) Children’s Day Celebration
15/11/24 (Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
DECEMBER - 2024
03/12/24 (Tuesday) |PERIODIC ASSESSMENT —1II (Class: 1 to VIII) starts
09/12/24 (Monday) PERIODIC ASSESSMENT —II (Class: I to VIII) ends
14/12/24 (Saturday) 3™ PTM - Result Declaration
21/12/24 (Saturday) Annual Function Celebration
23/12/24 (Monday) Winter Vacation Starts Holiday
JANUARY-2025
01/01/25 (Wednesday) Winter Vacation Ends
12/01/25 (Sunday) Birthday of Swami Vivekananda Holiday
23/01/25 (Thursday) Birthday of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Holiday
26/01/25 (Sunday) RepublicDay Celebration
FEBRUARY-2025 _ : e
02/02/25 (Sunday) | Saraswati Puja | Celebration
MARCH-2025
03/03/25 (Monday) ANNUAL EXAM. (Class: I to VIII) starts
14/03/25 (Friday) Holi Holiday
15/03/25 (Saturday) Holi Holiday
19/03/25 (Wednesday) ANNUAL EXAM. (Class: I to VIII) ends
29/03/25 (Saturday) 4" PTM - Result Declaration (Annual Exam.)

Note :- In case of any change, parents/guardians will be informed accordingly.
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